
M E T A L  F I N I S H
S E L E C T I O N S

|  W W W . O L D B I S C A Y N E D E S I G N S . C O M  |

Gold & Silver Leaf. Metallics. Lacquers.



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS

2

Metal Finishes

Variations in color and surface are to be expected when purchasing
a hand-finished design. No two pieces will be an exact match.

Terms & Conditions

If a pair of any item is ordered, they will be finished
by the same artisan. If, after a period of time, a second
item is ordered to match, there is no guarantee the 
second item will match the first exactly.

No Two Finishes Are Alike
Dimensions given in the catalog are appromixmate and 
may vary somewhat from the actual piece. We reserve
the right to make changes in design to improve the
product without notice. Designs will vary depending on
the size: Twin, Full, Queen, or King. We must adapt each
design to the dimensions of the specified size. These
designs are not cancel-able and non-refundable.

Design Variations

Each Old Biscayne Finish
Is The Final Signature

Of A Unique Original Design.

Gabrie�i ‘25

Each bed design is available with gold, silver, or no
accents. If your order does not specify an accent color,
your bed will be accented as pictured in our current
catalog.

Accent Colors

The joins on every bed design are welded before
a decorative hand-poured casting is applied. This
reinforces the construction and creates a very durable
design. Cracks or crevasses are indicative of hand-
poured castings are are representational of antique
old world charm. Our beds are manufactured with high
strength frames exclusively for use with our beds. All
beds are made with 11” frame height unless specified
in the catalog or on your order. Our metal designs can
be customized to your customers’ height preference.

Durable Designs

Wipe surfaces with a damp cloth and then wipe dry.
Water and alcohol spots must be removed quickly.
Strong stain removers or solvents are not recommended
as they may destroy the furniture finishes.

Care & Cleaning



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS Metal Finishes

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.

3

STARK WHITE

VINTAGE RED

PURE BLACK

PIMENTO



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS

4

Metal Finishes

AQUA SILK

DUSK BLUE SILK

SEAGRASS

AQUA PEARL

DUSK BLUE PEARL

SEASIDE

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS Metal Finishes

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.

5

BRIGHT SILVER PEARL

BLACK PEARL

QUICKSILVER

SILVER LEAF Call  for upcharge



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS

6

Metal Finishes

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.

SILVER MOON SILK

SILVER MOON

TWILIGHT SILK

PEWTER



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS Metal Finishes

WHITE PEARL

ANTIQUE WHITE

LIMESTONE

DUTCH WHITE

SMOKED WHITE

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.

7



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS

8

Metal Finishes

DUTCH GREY

VINTAGE SILVER

COCONUT

DISTRESSED DRIFTWOOD

WARM SILVER LEAF

RUSTIC SILVER

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS Metal Finishes

METALLIC VINTAGE GOLD

TOBACCO

BULLRICH

RUST

GOLDEN SAFARI

DESERT BROWN

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.

9



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS

10

Metal Finishes

ANTIQUE PEWTER

GILDED RUST

BLACK MARBLE

BURNISHED GUNMETAL

BLACK RUBBED GOLD

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS Metal Finishes

METALLIC STARLIGHT

GOLDEN PEWTER

METALLIC ANTIQUE PEWTER

METALLIC MICA

SILVERADO

NEW BRONZE

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.

11



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS

12

Metal Finishes

SIERRA WHITEWASH

ANTIQUE SILVER

IMPERIAL GUN

METRO GOLD

IRON FROST

GREYSCAPE

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS Metal Finishes

VINTAGE IVORY

RUSTIC IVORY

PROSECCO

OLD IVORY

RUSTIC PARCHMENT

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.

13



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS

14

Metal Finishes

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.

GOLD LEAF

FOOL’S GOLD

CHAMPAGNE

PEWTER WASHED GOLD

Call  for upcharge



OLD BISCAYNE DESIGNS Metal Finishes

FEATHERS

WINTER SILVER

STERLING

VINTAGE BLACK

ANCIENT SILVER

CELESTIAL STEEL

All  furniture is  finished by hand. Al l  finishes wil l  vary sl ightly in shade and character.

15



METAL F IN ISH INDEX
A
Ancient Silver...15
Antique Pewter...10
Antique Silver...12
Antique White...7
Aqua Silk...4

B
Black Marble...10
Black Pearl...5
Black Rubbed Gold...10
Bright Silver Pearl...5
Bullrich...9
Burnished Gunmetal...10

C
Celestial Steel...15
Champagne...14
Coconut...9

D
Desert Brown...9
Distressed Driftwood...8
Dusk Blue Pearl...4
Dusk Blue Silk...4
Dutch Grey...8
Dutch White...7

F
Feathers...15
Fool’s Gold...14

G
Gilded Rust...10
Gold Leaf...14
Golden Pewter...11

Golden Pewter...11
Golden Safari...9
Greyscape...12

I
Imperial Gun...12
Iron Frost...12

L
Limestone...7

M
Metallic Antique Pewter...11
Metallic Mica...11
Metallic Starlight...11
Metallic Vintage Gold...9
Metro Gold...12

N
New Bronze...11

O
Old Ivory...13

P
Pewter...6
Pewter Washed Gold...14
Pimento...3
Prosecco...13
Pure Black...3

Q
Quicksilver...5

16METAL FINISHES



METAL F IN ISH INDEX
R
Rust...9
Rustic Ivory...13
Rustic Parchment...13
Rustic Silver...8

S
Seagrass...4
Seaside...4
Sierra Whitewash...12
Silver Leaf...5
Silver Moon...6
Silver Moon Silk...6
Silverado...11
Smoked White...7
Stark White...3
Sterling...15

T
Tobacco...9
Twilight Silk...6

V
Vintage Black...15
Vintage Ivory...13
Vintage Red...3
Vintage Silver...8

W
Warm Silver...15
Warm Silver Leaf...8
White Pearl...7

METAL FINISHES17



OBD
Biscayne Designs

1.800.397.5397
123 INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD   AMERICUS, GEORGIA 31719

|  WWW.OLDBISCAYNEDESIGNS.COM  |


